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FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 2010-2011

Name

Arts and Sciences
Lowell Baker
John Blitz

Steve Burch
Carolyn Cassady
Priscilla Davis
Rona Donahoe
Jim Hall

James Hamilton
Rasma Lazda
Stevan Marcus
Maha Marouan
Donna Meester
Osiris Molina
Stacy Morgan
Mindy Nancarrow
Luke Niiler

Seth Panitch
Patricia Parmelee
Andreas Piepke
Katrina Ramonell
Ed Stephenson
Karen Steckol
John Vincent
James Wang

Ray White
Alternates

Seth Appiah-Opoku
Sheila Black

Ron Buta

Martin Evans
Doug Gibler
Bronwen Lichtenstein
Tsun-Zee Mai
Michael Martone
Harold Stowell

Ext.

1889
5947
0343
8443
1842
1879
8419
0189
6954
8094
8685
9032
7451
0069
1894
9460
3845
7518
6066
5960
1828
7131
9203
1972
5050

2731
0613
3792
5301
2099
3427
1974
8495
5095

Faculty Senate

E-mail

wbaker@art.as.ua.edu
jblitz@tenhoor.as.ua.edu
sburch@as.ua.edu
ccassady@bama.ua.edu
pndavis@bama.ua.edu
rdonahoe@geo.ua.edu
jhall2@nc.ua.edu
jchamilt@bama.ua.edu
rlazda@bama.ua.edu
smarcus@bama.ua.edu
mmarouan@bama.ua.edu
dmeester@as.ua.edu
omolina@as.ua.edu
smorgan@tenhoor.as.ua.edu
mnanc@bama.ua.edu
Iniiler@as.ua.edu/english
spanitch@bama.ua.edu
pparmelee@ua.edu
andreas@bama.ua.edu
kramonel@bama.ua.edu
estephen@bama.ua.edu
ksteckol@bama.ua.edu
jvincent@bama.ua.edu
jwang@gp-as.ua.edu
rwhite@ua.edu

sappiah@bama.ua.edu
sblack@psych.as.ua.edu
buta@sarah.astr.ua.edu
mevans@as.ua.edu
jggibler@as.ua.edu
blichten@bama.ua.edu
tmai@bama.ua.edu
mmartone@english.as.ua.edu
hstowell@geo.ua.edu

Commerce and Business Administration

Todd DeZoort
Chapman Greer
John Hill
Harold Elder
Lew Silver

Bill Petty
Alternates
Tom Albright
James Cover
Ron Dulek
James Ligon
Lou Marino
Edd Mansfield

6131
2702
6103
8976
8991
0265

2908
8977
6183
6313
8946
8908

Community Health Sciences
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tdezoort@cba.ua.edu
cgreer@cba.ua.edu
jhill@cba.ua.edu
helder@cba.ua.edu
jsilver@cba.ua.edu
bpetty@cba.ua.edu

talbrigh@cba.ua.edu
jcover@cba.ua.edu
rdule@cba.ua.edu
jligon@cba.ua.edu
Imarino@cba.ua.edu
emansfie@cba.ua.edu

Term

2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012

2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012

13
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Margaret Garner
Dwight Hooper
Vijaya Sundar
Alternates
Scott Arnold
Grier Stewart
Nelle Williams

2880
1398
1287

1287
1287
1364

Faculty Senate

mgarner@cchs.ua.edu
dhooper@cchs.ua.edu
vsundar@cchs.ua.edu

sarnold@cchs.ua.edu
jgstewart@cchs.ua.edu
nwilliam@cchs.ua.edu

Communication and Information Sciences

Janis Edwards
Wilson Lowrey
Steve Miller
Alternates
Jeremy Butler
Steven MacCall

Education
Brent Hardin
Steve Katsinas
Steve Thoma
Wayne Urban
Liza Wilson
Alternates
Angela Benson
Joy Burnham
Kagendo Mutua
John Petrovic
Karen Spector

Engineering
Ed Back
Susan Burkett
Bruce Kim
Shuhui Li
Clark Midkiff
Tom Zeiler
Alternates
Mike Freeman
Sushma Kotru
Alan Lane
Samit Roy
Keith Woodbury

6350
8608
1525

6350
6727

5109
5622
8146
5187
4580

6060
2302
2609
0465
6052

8422
4378
4972
9085
1645
7303

7304
7235
1729
7300
1647

English Language Institute

Brad Hodges
Alternate
Marci Daugherty

Human Environmental Sciences

Brian Gordon
Deidre Leaver-Dunn
Stuart Usdan
Alternates

Paula Robinson

Lori Turner

Virginia Wimberly
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8184

7447

8366
8371
8145

8136
1292
6396

janis.edwards@ua.edu
wlowrey@bama.ua.edu
stevemiller@bookarts.ua.edu

jbutler@ua.edu
smaccall@bama.ua.edu

bhardin@ua.edu
skatsinas@bamaed.ua.edu
sthoma@bamaed.ua.edu
wurban@bamaed.ua.edu
ewilson@bama.ua.edu

abenson@bamaed.ua.edu
journham@bamaed.ua.edu
kmutua@bamaed.ua.edu
jpetrovi@bamaed.ua.edu
kspector@bamaed.ua.edu

eback@eng.ua.edu
sburkett@eng.ua.edu
bkim@bama.ua.edu
sli@eng.ua.edu
cmidkiff@eng.ua.edu
tzeiler@eng.ua.edu

mike.freeman@ua.edu
skotru@eng.ua.edu
alane@eng.ua.edu
sroy@eng.ua.edu
woodbury@me.ua.edu

bhodges@ua.edu
marcid@eli.ua.edu
gordo012@bama.ua.edu
dleaver@bama.ua.edu
susdan@ches.ua.edu
probin@ches.ua.edu

Iwturner@ches.ua.edu
vwimberl@ches.ua.edu

2011
2012
2012

2012
2012
2011

2011
2012
2012

2012
2012

2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

2011
2011
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Law

Steve Emens 6230 semens@law.ua.edu 2011
Steven Hobbs 5247 shobbs@law.ua.edu 2011
Alternates

Meredith Render 7853 mrender@law.ua.edu 2011
Fred Vars 0841 fvars@law.ua.edu 2012
Libraries

Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett@ua.edu 2012
Jason Battles 8647 jjbattles@bama.ua.edu 2012
Jill Grogg 7994 jgrogg@bama.ua.edu 2012
Alternates

Karen Croneis 5569 kcroneis@ua.edu 2012
Jody DeRidder 0511 jlderidder@ua.edu 2012
Nursing

Melondie Carter 9871 mcarter@bama.ua.edu 2011
Jeanette Vandermeer 9873 jvanderm@bama.ua.edu 2012
Alternates

Ann Graves 9052 agraves@nursing.ua.edu 2012
JoAnn Oliver 2916 joliver@bama.ua.edu 2011
Social Work

Wesley Church 3933 wchurch@sw.ua.edu 2011
Charlotte Herrin 0605 cbherrin@sw.ua.edu 2012
Alternates

Gordon McNeil 3939 gmcneil@sw.ua.edu 2011
Brenda Smith 6528 bsmith2@sw.ua.edu 2011
Professional Staff Assembly

Jill Beville 1337 jbeville@sa.ua.edu

Past President

John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu

Parliamentarian

DoVeanna Minor 8462 dfulton@as.ua.edu
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